
 

 

 
 
 

2023-2024 Major Dates Calendar 

 
Tuesday September 5 First Day of School 

Friday October  6 Professional Day—No School 

Monday October 9 Fall Break—No School 

Friday November 10 Conference Day—No School 

Tuesday November  21 School Closes at Noon for Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday-Friday November 22-24 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday December 15 School Closes at Noon for Christmas Break 

Monday-Friday 

Monday-Friday  

Monday 

December 

December 

January  

18-22 

25-29 

1 

Christmas Break 

Christmas Break 

Christmas Break 

Tuesday January 2 School Resumes 

Monday January 15 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day—No School 

Friday February 16 Professional Day—No School 

Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day—No School 

Friday March 22 School Closes at Noon for Spring Break 

Monday-Friday March  25-29 Spring Break—No School 

Friday April 19 Conference Day—No School 

Monday May 27 Memorial Day—No School 

Wednesday June 5 Graduation 

 


